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Liste des athlétes engagés (25/05/25 - 23h45)

Epreuve (s)

Nom

Riviere
Caure
BURGEVIN
poupard
MARTINEAU
Martin
Pigareff
Proutiere
Hérisson
HERGAS
Meriel
FOUQUET
REGNIER
ZE

Fays
Charrier
Journet
coudray
Mezouar
Antier
Ratineau Macé
Fournier
Gallois-Page
Lepage
JACKIE
Buron
Audineau
Roy

CORTET
Tchetche
HADDOUCH
LOONES
PERDEREAU
Chevalier
Durand
Biniakounou
Lasbraunias
MAYOUMA NTSIEMO
ALAIS

Prénom

Meloee
Nell
Eleonore
louise
Axelle
Stecy
Maelys
Léna
Eva
Morgane
Clara
Soizic
Léonore
Arnela

Diego
Jules
Vadim
kevin
Antoine
Basile
Pierre
Timothée
Tifenn
Maxime
Markino
Martin
Jérémy
Téo

Axel
Louis
Bilal
Gautier
Hugo
Timéo
Erwan
Archel Evrard
Yoan
Marcia
Alan

N° de licence

1974839
2626405
1981564
2178685
2013517
2555953
2109987
2344150
1415973
109919
1923638
1346080
2347923
2384183

2523359
1580025
1872573
1928414
1311531
2266122
682258
1161979
2078662
1880554
2650260
2427129
1758761
2168526
402724
1354539
1513234
1980814
1622459
1993376
586107
2161007
2089704
2154114
372466

Catégorie

Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Juniors
Juniors
Espoirs
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Seniors
Seniors
Espoirs
Juniors
Juniors

Cadets (tes)
Juniors
Cadets (tes)
Seniors
Seniors
Juniors
Masters
Seniors
Seniors
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Juniors
Juniors
Cadets (tes)
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Juniors
Cadets (tes)
Seniors
Seniors
Espoirs
Seniors
Seniors

Club

EAVH

Esa Lma72

CAPS / US Beaufort Athlétisme
Emergence Athletic
LMA72

VSF la Ferté-Bernard
Upac

CAPS

USLA/ESA

Ja Montfort-Gesnois
LMA 72

SCO ANGERS ATHLE
ESA

ESA

LMA 72

Athlétisme Sarthe loir 72
Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
JS Allonnes

Paris Université Club
ESSHA Segré

Entente Sarthe athlétisme
LMA 72

Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
Entente Sarthe Athlétisme JS Coulaines
ESA

ESSHA Segré

Carquefou Athlétique Club
ACLAM

A3TOURS

ACLAM

A3TOURS

ESA

EAVH

ACLAM

Entente Angevine Athlétisme
Athlétic trois Tours

Ca du pays Saumurois
Limoges athlé

Ara de macouria

Performance
engagement

100m Femmes

16.29
16.03
15.19
14.97
14.80
14.66
14.27
13.67
13.61
13.50
13.07
12.26
12.07

100m Hommes

12.71
12.28
12.16
12.00
11.99
11.82
11.80
11.75
11.62
11.56
11.54
11.52
11.47
11.30
11.21
11.20
11.07
11.06
11.05
11.00
10.85
10.65
10.64
10.52
10.37

100m Haies (76-84) Femmes




76 DROUET

76 Bodet

76 Miquel

76 Bereau

76 MOURTADI

76 Ndjinga Ndjinga

110m Haies (91-99-106) Hommes

106 Bénard

106 Paris

99 Poitou

99 Leprétre
106 LAVIOLETTE
91 Chandler
106 izambard
106 Vilela

106 Caillaud

Ertaud
ROUSSEAU
Breton
Galisson
Audry
Plécis
Cormier
Mascetti
MONTES
lelardeux
Friedrich
MESNIL

1500m Hommes

Garry
David

Acc. Jason HERISSON
Pétureau
Piron
Bréchot
Monchatre
montrau
Guillemin
DOUSSOT
Houlbert
Delabarre
Chevallier
HENNO-BARRIER
LAURANS
Hedin
Guiheneuc
Gauthier
Reignier
Delabarre
LAURANS
Carré
Leseve

ISILD
Louise
Loona
Coline
Inelle
Kimora

Pierre
Damien
Eric
Sacha
Thomas
Orfeo
corentin
Victor
Mathéo

Rose
Emma
Mathilde
Lalie
Margot
Loane
Eva
Morgane
BERTILLE
gwenaelle
Emmy
LOMANE

Cyril
Jason
christophe
Nicolas
Lucien
Julien
Quentin
florent
Aubin
STEPHANE
Lubin
Lucas
Noé

Lubin
Corentin
Pierre

Léo
Adrien
Rodrigue
Quentin
Alexandre
Yann
Hugo

2195291
2179164
2356560
2084356
2032179
2433619

1764546
140058
706663

2309968

1090032

2286883

1427561

1682829

1970435

2214101
2438466
2605543
1869449
1569479
2084620
2543352
2465316
2284988
930457
1400310
1391395

2156235
1376656
357943
167737
2339146
1031688
2638104
1989628
2697449
487099
2452119
2708920
1767533
1863920
2434012
1426460
1250122
1398041
1465728
2628654
1386574
1778597
2438446

Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)

Espoirs
Seniors
Masters
Juniors
Seniors
Cadets (tes)
Seniors
Espoirs
Espoirs

Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Juniors
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Juniors
Cadets (tes)
Masters
Seniors
Espoirs

Masters
Masters
Masters
Seniors
Juniors
Masters
Juniors
Masters
Cadets (tes)
Masters
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Juniors
Seniors

ASCherbourg
ESSHA

VSF

VSF

ACLAM

Athletic Trois Tours

USLA

ESA

Ajbo

ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU
A3TOURS

Entente PUC-SF
carquefou ac

Entente Sarthe Athlétisme
Entente Sévre

ESSHA

ESSHA

Vs La Ferté Bernard

ESSHA

Ja Montfort-Gesnois

Ja Montfort-Gesnois

Ja Montfort-Gesnois
LMA72

ASNR NOGENT-LE-ROTROU
Endurance 72

Entente sarthe athlétisme
Nantes Métropole Athlétisme

Patriote de Bonnetable

US ARNAGE

Us Arnage

VS LA FERTE BERNARD

Le Mans athlétisme 72
FREERUN ATHLE 37

Run and Freedom

EVMA

VS LA FERTE BERNARD
Génération Athlé Santé Chapelloise
Ja Montfort-Gesnois
MAIRIE S. (FT-DE-FRANCE)
Ja Montfort-Gesnois

LMA 72

ASL 72

ASL 72

ASBA

Ja Montfort-Gesnois
Athlétisme Marais Carentan
S/L US ST-PIERRE-DES-CORPS
ASL 72

RUN AND FREEDOM
Athlétisme Sarthe Loir 72

17.54
16.98
15.11
14.87
14.70

16.65
16.6
15.75
15.48
15.21
15.10
15.04
14.64
13.97

1500m Femmes

5.40.00
5.32.00
5.30.00
5.30.00
5.30.00
5.25.00
5.14.00
5.03.55
5.00.00
4.54.54
4.25.00

6.30.00
6.30.00
5.00.45
4.54.00
4.49.00
4.45.00
4.35.00
4.34.00
4.30.00
4.30.00
4.30.00
4.26.00
4.24.93
4.20.00
4.18.00
4.15.00
4.15.00
4.14.98
4.10.94
4.10.00
4.10.00
4.10.00




FETISSON
Pichon
Dalibon

Veron

Marsal
Chauchis
Alexandre
Beaumont
Chaachoui
Rondard
BOISSET
Kallay
Fernier
Brunet
Garanche
Pouzancre
BELKHEDIM
montrau
FERMIGIER-DUMORTIER
legret
Fernier
Flahou
Peureux Lorillou
Landeau
Fernier
GIGLIO
SIMON
SERBOUTI
BRETON
Chevreux
Cordier
Guerin
Lhomme
texereau

400m Femmes
Couty

BOISSET
MISERETTE
Tailliez-Vamillier
Fays

Begue

Foubert
ABOUBAKAR
Pradelli
MISERETTE

Bois
LANGSWEIRT
Nkamsao
Trémelo
Belkasmi
Merzagora

Armand
Mathias
Lilo

Magalie

Francois
Eric
Nicolas
Jean-Francgois
Khalid
Gilles
EMERIC
Bouchaib
Enzo
Thomas
Guillaume
Florent
Wilson
florent
Samuel
romain
Enzo
Thibaut
Amiel
Thomas
Ethan
llyes
MOINET
MOHAMED
MATHIS
Alexandre
Stefan
Alexandre
Guillaume
hugo

Anais
CHARLOTTE
BLANDINE
Louna
Axelle
Anais
Perrine
Hadia
Elena
BERENICE
Graciane
Claire
Audrey
Nora

Sana

Mila

2438615
143103
1824065

1262010

2513906
2187114
533702
2643304
1094752
374068
2312041
1217981
2676473
1831167
2367779
2381875
1969114
1989628
1307089
1140636
2676473
557639
2439225
2253204
2673366
1772649
1742735
437789
2503906
2661607
1580079
2357669
1702734
1095835

2406611
2312037
1266522
2632873
1769185
2094406
2123586
2586665
2602746
1266516
1310786
1256063
1119195
1468273
1233400
2085018

Cadets (tes)
Seniors
Espoirs

Masters

Masters
Masters
Masters
Seniors
Masters
Masters
Espoirs
Masters
Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Cadets (tes)
Juniors
Masters
Espoirs
Masters
Juniors
Masters
Cadets (tes)
Seniors
Juniors
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Masters
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors

Cadets (tes)
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Espoirs
Juniors
Seniors
Seniors
Espoirs
Seniors
Seniors
Espoirs
Seniors
Juniors

Lma 72 ESA
Endurance 72
Es Segré Haut Anjou

3000m Femmes

Ja Montfort-Gesnois

3000m Hommes

INAYA Athlétisme
Endurance 72

Run and freedom

VS La Ferté-Bernard

Run and freedom

US Arnage

ASNR NOGENT-LE-ROTROU
RunAndFreeDom

Inaya athlétisme

LMA 72

LMA 72

Endurance 72

Ja Montfort-Gesnois
EVMA

Ja Montfort-Gesnois
RUN AND FREEDOM
Inaya athlétisme

Inaya Athlétisme

Es Segre Haut Anjou
Endurance 72

INAYA ATHLETISME

Run and freedom
Génération Athlé Santé Chapelloise
RUN AND FREEDOM

RUN AND FREEDOM
ASL72

Athlétisme Sarthe Loir 72
Caen Athletic Club
Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
Vineuil sports athlétisme

Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
ASNR NOGENT-LE-ROTROU
ASNR NOGENT-LE-ROTROU
Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
LMA 72

Es Segré Haut Anjou

Essha

ESA

PUC

ASNR NOGENT-LE-ROTROU
Ja-montfort le gesnois

SCO ANGERS ATHLE

Nantes Métropole Athlétisme
Entente angevine athlétisme
ACLAM

Entente Paris Université Club Stade Frangais

4.10.00
4.00.00
3.57.57

10.50.00

12.00.00
11.46.70
11.00.00
10.56.00
10.45.00
10.30.00
10.24.61
10.10.00
10.00.00
9.56.00
9.50.00
9.48.00
9.37.00
9.32.00
9.30.00
9.24.00
9.10.00
9.09.00
9.06.38
9.01.00
9.00.00
9.00.00
9.00.00
9.00.00
8.58.00
8.55.00
8.55.00
8.35.00
8.30.00
8.20.00

69.17
68.92
66.90
64.16
63.74
63.49
62.20
60.04
59.80
59.77
59.42
59.34
59.13
58.41
57.98
56.96




400m Hommes

MISERETTE BENJAMIN 1102162 Seniors ASNR NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 58.36
CHAUVEL YANNIS 604586 Seniors ASNR NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 58.12
Gandon Antonin 1653951 Juniors ESA 55.08
Couteau Romain 1791450 iCadets (tes) :Vineuil Sports Athlétisme 53.73
Amiot Benjamin 2525775  iSeniors Athletic Club Brétillien 53.44
Laporte Maxime 1233827  iSeniors Entente Athlétique du Pays Chatelleraudais 53.40
Carfantan Adrien 2650421 iCadets (tes) ilLe Mans Athlétisme 72 52.93
YABI MBOYO Armel 1846525 Seniors ESA 52.71
DEMASSEZ DU CASTEL iHélie 2293266 iCadets (tes) iRun And Freedom 52.63
VEDIE VINCENT 2431543 Espoirs ASNR NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 52.32
CHICOIX Corentin 1330177 Seniors A3TOURS 52.06
DAREAU MARC-ANTOINE 1778496 Juniors ASNR NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 52.02
Pollion Gregory 1572806 iEspoirs ACLAM 51.85
DE SUTTER MAEL 1507046 Seniors ESA 51.71
OBAMBE FORTIS 2193423 Seniors Esa/LMA 72 50.49
Even Harold 2436714  iSeniors Athlétique club brétilien 50.15
Glon Paul 1606871 Espoirs Vs La Ferte Bernard 49.87
Leroux Mattis 1080841 Seniors ACLAM 49.79
Gallois-Page Tifenn 2078662  iSeniors Vineuil Sports Athlétisme 49.67
Miezi Jordan 1572821 Seniors ACLAM 49.66
Sow Sada 1561225 Espoirs ACLAM 49.19
Ngom Massamba 1538352 Seniors ACLAM 48.73
Joly Enzo 1272749  iSeniors Nantes Métropole Athlétisme 48.50
JOUANNEAU Florian 1964007 Seniors ESA 48.38
Buchard Thibault 1664530 iJuniors Combourg Athlétisme 47.13
LE GALL Dimitri 1544771 Seniors A3TOURS 47.10
Huet Joséphine 1870553 iCadets (tes) iUpac -
Kharbouch Jasmine 2200900 iCadets (tes) iVS laferte bernard -
Freulon Oriane 2179148 iCadets (tes) iES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU 80.49
pochet marie 2555924  iCadets (tes) VS laferte bernard 78.06
Cottin Clara 1874056 Espoirs ESSHA 76.73
REGUER Jehanne 1133486 Seniors SCO ANGERS ATHLE 73.77
Monnet Henriette 2076054  ;Espoirs Paris Université Club 72.50
Lemoine Maélys 1813969 iEspoirs SCO Angers Athlétisme 70.63
BOUSSEAU MOREAU Louise 1862795 iCadets (tes) :iCAPS /US Beaufort Athlétisme 70.39
Mahe Claire 1500754  iluniors ACLAM 70.20
Guyot Sarah 1643442  iluniors CA du Pays Saumurois 66.21
Delume-Diarra Nemali 2180665 iCadets (tes) :iEntente paris uc stade frangais 65.82
LANOES Salomé 1792578  iEspoirs Nantes EC 65.30
Kirch Justine 1449897 Seniors ACLAM 65.00
Souah Mina 2425163  iluniors ESA / LMA72 65.00
Giraudeau--Morice Marie 1375927  iEspoirs Ouest Vendée Athlétisme 64.23
Nkamsao Audrey 1119195 :Seniors Nantes Métropole Athlétisme 62.02
Lamiable Solenn 1299818 Espoirs Paris Université Club 59.26
Drouin Maéna 1120393  iSeniors Ja Montfort-Gesnois 57.47
84 Fortineau Noé 1772724 iCadets (tes) iVineuil Sports Athlétisme 71.41
84 GIRARD Mathys 1710079 iCadets (tes) :ESA/Allonnes 62.74
84 Ménard Zacharie 2534796 iCadets (tes) iES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU 62.10
91 Desile Mathys 2196824  :Juniors Le Mans Athlétisme72 61.65
84 Lecat Rudy 2532077 iCadets (tes) iES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU 60.73



1kg

Marteau Hom

DAUL
BONELLO
Alais
BESNARDIERE
MARION
MORICEAU
LEMEE-CHATELUS
Damman
Glon

Buffet
Curabet

Gasnier--Rocton
Isambert
Lemoine
Neveu
Monguillon
TREDAN
Guillochon
poupard

Wehr

Volpoet
Jouand-Pucelle

GOUPIL
Alexandre
Ciampelli
vilela
Machalica
Bar
Drablier
Glon
Bénard
LECLERC
Le Grandvalet
Launay

LE GAL
Guiblet
SAVARIAUD
Girard
MEUNIER
Paris
ALAIS
Taffory
DARDE

es
GOUPIL
Drablier

vilela
DABURON
bodet

Bar

Jamin Bouhours

Eliot
Valentin
Alan
Julien
Jules
Alexandre
Nathan
Jean
Paul
Maél
Julien

Justine
Lilas
Maélys
Channelle
Lina
Lou
Lilou
louise
Pauline
Camille
Ambre

GREGOIRE
Nicolas
Enzo

elie

Rémi
Dorian
Guillaume
Paul
Pierre
Romain
Tanguy
Thibault
Tristan
Patrice
Yves
Corentin
Eliot
Damien
Alan

Neo
CORENTIN

GREGOIRE
Guillaume
elie
Thomas
adrien
Dorian
Lucas

2334546
804490
372466
1499225
1777471
964274
1664291
2120274
1606871
1823440
1351616

1967972
2624164
1813969
2095753
1978072
1563654
1877427
2178685
2444019
1786440
1668707

1478992
533702
2346179
2659358
1584275
1974803
534873
1606871
1764546
282495
1226173
1709004
1468833
340124
1768095
183743
2461759
140058
372466
1582285
1622917

1478992
534873
2659358
1071096
2237396
1974803
1398239

Cadets (tes)
Seniors
Seniors
Espoirs
Seniors
Masters
Juniors
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Seniors

Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Juniors
Juniors
Espoirs
Juniors
Espoirs
Seniors
Juniors
Juniors

Espoirs
Masters
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Masters
Juniors
Masters
Espoirs
Espoirs
Masters
Seniors
Seniors
Espoirs
Masters
Masters
Seniors
Cadets (tes)
Seniors
Seniors
Juniors
Cadets (tes)

Espoirs
Masters
Espoirs
Seniors
Masters
Juniors
Espoirs

CAPS / US Beaufort Athlétisme
PUC

Ara de macouria

ESA

Athlétisme saint barthélémy d'anjou
CAPS / US Beaufort Athlétisme
ACLAM

Paris université club

Vs La Ferte Bernard
Athlétique club brétilien

Paris Université club

EAVH champagné
Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
SCO Angers Athlétisme
VS Ferté Bernard

VS Ferté Bernard
ACLAM

VS Ferté Bernard
Emergence Athletic
Athletic 3 Tours
Amiens UC

CAPS BEAUFORT

CAPS

Run and freedom

Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
esa

VSF

EANM s/I CA Mayenne
Entente Angevine Athlétisme
Vs La Ferte Bernard
USLA

Ja Montfort-Gesnois
Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
Ua sargé

CAPS

CAPS

CAPS / US Beaufort Athlétisme
CAPS

ACLAM

ESA

Ara de macouria

VSF

RACING CLUB NANTAIS

CAPS

Entente Angevine Athlétisme
esa

CAPS / US Beaufort Athlétisme
essha

EANM s/I CA Mayenne

AGCV athlétisme

59.82
59.24
57.00
56.59
55.14
55.00
53.76
53.54
53.34
53.29
52.50

14.15
19.16
23.86
24.00
24.60
26.00
26.14
28.95
28.69
29.68
44.06

Disque Hommes

25.00
25.12
27.95
28.59
29.11
29.79
30.00
30.26
31.00
31.47
33.87
33.90
36.00
37.00
37.00
41.00
42.09
46.16

23.82
29.00
30.09
32.49
33.45
35.96




Leclerc
TAFFIN
Delasalle
Lochu
Guiblet
moreau
Bourigault

Marteau Femmes
Gasnier--Rocton
BURGEVIN
Isambert
Volpoet

Otola

Munsi

ROINE

Fada
Pennetier
KIEFFER
Coadic
Pennetier
Jouand-Pucelle

Hauteur Femmes

Martin
HOUDAYER
ROINEL
HERGAS
BARICHARD
Miquel
HEINRY

Hauteur Hommes
Fortineau
Bénard
Ciampelli
Berton
Alais
BEASSE
MAYACK Il

Perche Femmes

Conc. B ROINEL

Conc. B Fresneau

Conc. B Pigareff

Conc.B HOUDAYER

Conc.B Empisse-Camboulives
Conc. B Sauvage

Conc. B DROUET

Conc. B Drouin

Perche Hommes

Conc. B Antier

Conc. B Teixeira
Conc. B Le Grandvalet
Conc. B Sauvage

Romain
CLEMENT
Julien
Rafael
Patrice
nathan
Jonas

Justine
Eleonore
Lilas
Camille
Armelle
Syntiche
MANON
Rita
Marie
NOEMIE
Romane
Manon
Ambre

Stecy
CLARA
LIV
Morgane
Clémence
Loona
ADELE

Noé

Pierre

Enzo

Noé

Alan

Julien

Marcel Richard

LIV
Solesne
Maelys
CLARA
Ninon
Cloe
ISILD
Lou-Anne

Basile
Théo
Tanguy
Aymeric

282495
1428621
1217070
1700157

340124
1193957
2041769

1967972
1981564
2624164
1786440
792535
1504088
2465761
2003879
1418132
2019103
1662751
1235533
1668707

2555953
1976484
2283012
109919
1569599
2356560
1507124

1772724
1764546
2346179
1590727
372466
2623386
2161757

2283012
1478907
2109987
1976484
1786623
2149711
2195291
1435122

2266122

2228492

1226173
522557

Masters
Espoirs
Seniors
Cadets (tes)
Masters
Seniors
Espoirs

Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Juniors
Masters
Seniors
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Cadets (tes)
Seniors
Seniors
Juniors

Juniors
Juniors
Espoirs
Seniors
Juniors
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs

Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Cadets (tes)
Juniors
Seniors
Juniors
Seniors

Espoirs
Seniors
Espoirs
Juniors
Cadets (tes)
Seniors
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs

Juniors
Juniors
Seniors
Seniors

Ja Montfort-Gesnois
L2A53

SCO Angers Athle
esa

CAPS

SCO Angers Athle
ASEC La Pommeraye

EAVH champagné

CAPS / US Beaufort Athlétisme
Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
Amiens UC

SCO Angers Athle

S/L UA Sargéenne

L2A53

Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
ESA

L2A53

Entente des Mauges
Entente Sarthe Athlétisme
CAPS BEAUFORT

VSF la Ferté-Bernard

CAPS

CAPS

Ja Montfort-Gesnois

ECO CJF ORLEANS

VSF

Laval Agglo Athle 53* - S/I Stade Lavallois

Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
USLA

Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
ESA- LMA72

Ara de macouria

UPAC

Athletics Trois Tours

CAPS

EANM

Upac

CAPS

Bonningues les Calais Athlétisme
Havre AC

ASCherbourg

Ja Montfort-Gesnois

ESSHA Segré

Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
Vineuil Sports Athlétisme
Vineuil Sports Athlétisme

36.00
39.00
42.04
42.94
45.80
48.79
56.85

20.18
24.27
29.11
3531
37.29
39.85
40.00
43.83
44.60
46.00
49.05
49.68
55.25

1.39
1.40
1.42
1.55
1.56
1.61
1.61

1.60
1.67
1.70
1.80
1.85
1.86
2.07

2.50
2.60
2.65
3.15
3.34
4.03
4.07
4.10

3.00
4.17
4.20
4.20




Conc.
Conc.
Conc.
Conc.
Conc.
Conc.
Conc.
Conc.
Conc.
Conc.

>»>>>>»>>>>>0

Conc.

Triple Saut Fe

Triple Saut Ho

Decaix
Duchemin
Despres
Bar
Dupont
reine
fanchon baillet
Asseray
LUCAS
Hoffmann
despres

mes
MARTINEAU
Freulon

Bodet

TREDAN

Proutiere
Bourreau

Hugo

KALONJI KATUALE
Bourogaa
NDJINGA NDJINGA
Pesneau

Munier

PROUST

mes
Alexandre
Ménard
Berton
Eyoum
NOURRY
Mialounguila
Tredan
ALAIS
MAYACK 11

Joslain
Lucas
Mathis
Timéo
Léo
julien
charli
Aubin
Aubin
Frangois
tristan

Axelle
Oriane
Louise
Lou
Léna
Doreen
Adele
Eden Angelique
Juliette
ivanna
Alice
Nadege
Léonie

Nicolas
Zacharie

Noé

Antonin

Mahé
Louis-Bruno
Hugo

Alan

Marcel Richard

1967919
1953279
1987357
2178145
1755276
1655112
1628865
1935377
1376892
1288939
1606195

2013517
2179148
2179164
1563654
2344150
2350280
2289753
1768110
1323232
2382005
1490972
165034
2421481

533702
2534796
1590727
1892186
1970704
1824290
1262943

372466
2161757

Juniors
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Juniors
Seniors
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs

Juniors
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Cadets (tes)
Juniors
Espoirs
Cadets (tes)
Espoirs
Seniors
Cadets (tes)

Masters
Cadets (tes)
Juniors
Espoirs
Juniors
Cadets (tes)
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors

Entente Athlétiqgue Nord Mayenne
Soc calais athlétisme

E2A

Entente Athle Nord Mayenne * - S/l Ca Mayenne
CAPS

NEC

BLCA

Entente athlétique nord mayenne
ABV Les Herbiers

BLCATHLETISME

E2A

LMA72

ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU
ESSHA

ACLAM

CAPS

AS Fondettes

ACLAM

Athletic 3 Tours

Nantes Métropole Athlétisme
Athletic 3 Tours

Nantes Métropole Athlétisme
Carquefou AC

Nantes Métropole Athlétisme

Run and freedom

ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU
ESA- LMA72

ACLAM

Athletic 3 Tours
ACLAM

ACLAM

Ara de macouria
Athletics Trois Tours

4.25
4.50
4.60
4.74
4.86
4.99
5.07
5.07
5.25
5.45
5.62

9.06

9.41

9.53

10.00
10.24
10.78
11.16
11.39
11.94
12.01
12.05
12.35
12.68

11.13
11.78
13.20
13.74
13.97
14.32
14.98
16.80




